FUND

01 -GENERAL
02 -MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE TAX
03 -GASOLINE TAX
04 -ROAD AND ERIDGE
09 -POLICE DISTRICT
10 -FIRE DISTRICT
14 -JOINT ECON DEV ZONE
14A-FEMA GRANT 2008-05 IKE
14B~FEMA FIRE GRANT-
21 -GRANT - FIRE
23 -PERMISSIVE MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE TAX
28 -BMBULANCE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL FUND
30A-0ODNR NATURE WORKS
30B-CDBG TWP SIDEWALK PROJECT DR-1805-CH
30D-PROJECT
30L-LEHNER ROAD PROJECT
32 -LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST FUND
TOTAL ALL FUNDS

CASH SUMMARY BY FUND
Clinton Township [2015]

Starting Total Transfers Advances
Balance Receipts In In
07/01/15 (MEMO ONLY) (MEMO ONLY)
2213211.05 230370G.98 0.00 0.00
26026.73 3246.00 0.00 0.00
48714.30 7556.26 0.00 0.00
418730.88 11262 .34 0.00 0.00
155692.13 65957.33 0.00 0.00
1194557.03 80687.10 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.0C 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
43580.33 0.00 0.00 0.00
766216.92 50459.35 0.00 0.00
155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4801.53 0.00 0.00 0.00
4871685.90 449539.36 0.00 0.00

Total

Recelipts

and

Balances
2443582.03
26272.73
56270.56
429993 .22
221649.46
1275244.13
0.00
.00
¢.00
0.00
13580.33
Bl6676.27
155.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4801.53
5321225.26

ExpendituresTransfers

39366.18

Q.00
1191.12
15008.72
76379, 62
93578.89

0.00
0.00
¢.co
¢.co
0

231127.94

Qut

Date:

Advances
Cut

(MEMO ONLY)(MEMO ONLY)

0.00
0.060
G.00
G.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.040
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
" 0.00
0.00
0.00

08/06/15

Ending
Balance
MTD

2404215.85
28272.73
55079.44

410984 .50
145269.84
1181665.24
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
43580.33
815072.86
155.00
Q.00

0.00

0.00
4801.53
5090097.32




CASH SUMMARY BY FUND Date: 08/03/15
Clinton Teownship [2015]

FUND Starting Total Transfers Advances Total ExpendituresTransfers Advances Ending
Balance Receipts In In Receipts Qut cut Balance

01/01/15 {MEMC ONLY) {(MEMO ONLY) and (MEMO ONLY)MEMO ONLY) YTD

Balances

01 —GENERAL 1440671.12 1573324.23 0.00 0.00 3013985.35 609779.50 0.00 0.00 2404215.85
02 -MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE TAX 22519.78 6752.95 0.00 0.00 29272.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 29272.73
03 -GASOLINE TAX 14765.36 50783.85 0.00 0.00 65549,21 10469.77 0.00 0.00 55079.44
04 -~ROAD AND BRIDGE 419384.21 169045, 60 0.00 0.00 588429.81 177445.31 0.00 0.00 4:0984.50
09 -POLICE DISTRICT 258092.48 525948.61 0.00 0.00 784041.09 638771.25 0.00 0.00 145269.84
10 -FIRE DISTRICT 1454703.80 530139.51 0.00 Q.00 1984843.31 803178.07 0.00 0.00 11831665.24
14 -JOINT ECON DEV ZONE 0.c0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
14A~FEMA GRANT 2008-09 IKE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 C.00
14B-FEMA FIRE GRANT- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00
21 -GRANT - FIRE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 —-PERMISSIVE MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE TAX 40255.52 15947.35 0.00 0.00 56202.87 12622.54 0.00 0.00 43580.33
28 -2MBULANCE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL FUND 513691.94 358793.47 0.00 0.00 872485.41 57412.55 0.00 0.00 B815072.86
30A-ODNR NATURE WORKS 155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 155,00 G.00 0.00 0.00 155.00
30B~-CDBG TWP SIDEWALK PROJECT DR-1805-0H 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 g.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30D~-PROJECT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 C.c0 0.00 0.60
30L-LEHNER ROAD PROJECT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.C0 0.00 0.00C
32 ~LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST FUND 48175.08 2548.05 0.00 0.00 50723.13 45921.60 0.00 0.00 4801.53
TOTAL ALL FUNDS 4212414.29 3233283.62 0.00 0.00 7445697.91 2355600.59 0.00 0.60 5090097.32



APPROPRIATION STATUS REPORT Date: 0B/03/15
Clinton Township [2015]

Appropriation Code/Name Carry-Over Appropriated Net Net Encumbered Unencumbered YTD Amount YTD %
Amount Amount Transfers Advances Amount Balance Spent Spent

Fund: 01 - GENERAL
01-A-01 {D) Salaries ~ Trustees 0.00 49000.00 0.00 0.00 28304.79 206985.21 28304.79 57.8
01-A-02 {D} Salary - Fiscal Officer 0.00 25000.00 0.00C 0.00 13872.18 11127.82 13872.18 55.5
01-A-02A (D) Salaries - FO ASSISTANTS C.00 11200.00 0.00 0.00C 940.89 10259.11 8940.89 8.4
01-A-03 {D} TRAVEL & OTHER OFFICIAL EXPENSES G.00 2000.00 0.00 0.0C 1500.00 500.00 486.50 24.3
01-a~04 (D} Supplies - Administration 0.00 4000.00 0.00 0.00 3553.34 446.66 1351.49 33.8
01-A-05 (D} Equipment - Administration 0.00 8000.00 0.00 G.00 7545.73 454,27 4827.13 60.3
01-A-05A (D) TECHNOLOGY FEES 0.00 16000.00 0.00 0.00 5827.45 10172.55 5827.45 36.4
01-A-05B (D) ACCOUNTING SOFTWARE SERVICES 0.00 3000.00 0.00 0.00 208.00 2092.00 908.00 30.3
01-A-06 (D) Insurance 0.00 35000.00 0.00 0.00 16146.41 18853.59 16146.41 46.1
01-A-06B (D)} Insurance Otarma 0.00 17000.00 0.00 0.00 17000.00 0.00 17000,00 100.0
01-A-10 (D) Legal Counsel (Annual and Other) 0.00 12000.00 5000.00 0.00 12463.87 4536.13 12463.87 73.3
0l-n-12 (D) Employer's Retirement System 0.00 300006.00 0.00 0.00 11378.52 18621.48 11378.52 37.9
01-A-13 (D) Assessments and Contributions 0.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00 0.00 0.0
01-A-15 (D) Workmen's Compensation 0.00 15000.,00 0.00 0.00 7495.81 7504.19 7495.81 50.0
0i-A~15A (D) REFUNDS ON TAXES 0.00 1500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150G.G0 0.00 0.0
0i-p-16 (D) General Health District 0.00 24000,00 0.00 0.00 11970.84 12029.16 11970.84¢ 49.9
0L-A-17 (D) Auditor's and Treasurer's Fees 0.00 2500.00 0.00 Q.00 222,71 2277.29 222,771 8.9
01-A-18 (D) Advertising Delinguent Lands 0.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 63.19 936.81 63.19 6.3
01-A-19 (D) State Examiners' Charges 0.00 10000.00 0.00 0.00 492.00 9508.00 492.00 4.9
01-A-20 (D) Delinquent R/E Tax Assessment Collection Fee 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 93.54 406.46 93.54 18.7
0l-n-21 (D) Election Expense 0.00 9000.00 0.00 0.00 76.73 §923.27 76.73 0.9
01-A-25 (D) Contingency Account 23715.50 100000.00 0.00 0.00 58911.,98 64803.52 58911.98 47.46
0l-A-26 (D) Other Expenses 0.00 40000.00 -5000.00 0.00 33252.97 1747.03 9904.51 28.3
01-A-26A (D)} CHRISTMAS CANDY PARADE 0.00 5000.00 0.00 0.00 4695.63 304.37 1195.63 23.9
01-A-26B (D) JOINT ECCN DEVELOPMENT ZONE 0.00 220121.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220121.00 0.00 0.0
01-R-26C (D) COOPRATIVE ECON DEVEL AGREEMENT 31751.00 1195440.00 0.00 0.00 274174.89 953016.11 238720.8B9 19.5
01-4~26D (D} CEDA FIRE EXPENDITURES 0.00 77000.060 ¢.00 0.00 13737.03 63262.97 13737.03 17.8
01-A-26E (D} CEDA POLICE EXPENDITURES 0.00 15%000.00 0.00 0.00 63707.82 95292.18 63537.59 40.0
01-A~26F (D} CEDA ROAD EXPENDITURES 0.00 4400G.00 0.00 0.00 12814.49 31185.51 12814.49 29,1
01-A~-26G (D} CEDA GENERAL EXPEN HRA 0.00 2200G.00 0.00 0.00 3446.79 18553.21 3446.79 15.7
01-A-27 Transfers 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 w*xk*
Q1-A-81 (D) TOWNSHIP MANAGER/ADMINISTRATOR 0.00 35000.00 0.00 0.C0 20754.23 14245.77 20754.23 59.3
01-B~02 (D) Improvement of Sites 0.00 50000.00 0.00 0.00 45132,22 4867.78 7482.22 15.0
01-B-04 (D) Utitities 0.00 35000.00 0.00 0.00 34461.70 538.30 13552.54 38.7
01-B-06 (D) EQUIPMENT PURCBASES & REPLACEMENTS 0.00 25000.00 0.00 .00 24000.00 1000.00 639.45 2.6
01-B-07 (D) BUILDING & EQUIPMENT REPAIRS G.00 30000.00 0.00 0.00 29000.48 999,52 1876.37 6.3
01-C-01 {D) Salaries and Benefits Communications 0.C0 20000.00 0.00 0.00 4729.30 15270.70 4729,30 23.6
01-C-01R (D) MIFFLIN/CLINTON CCODE ENFORCEMENT 0.00 40000.00 0.00 0.00 17800.87 22169.13 17500.87 43.8
01-C-01B (D) CEDA CODE ENFORCEMENT BUILDINGS 0.00 50000.060 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 5000G.00 0.060 0.0
01-c-02 Equipment Purchases and Replacements-Fire 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 **xxx=*
01-D~03 (D} Land Purchases for indigent burial 0.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00 0.0C 0.0
01-D-04 {D) LANDBANK FEES 0.00 1500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1500.00 0.00 0.0
01-D-09 {D) other-burial of indigent 0.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 1575.00 425.00 1575.00 78.8
01-F-08 (P) other expenses university view 0.00 B0O0O. 0D 0.00 0.00 5478.56 2521.44 5478.56 68.5
01-G-01 (D) Salaries-Police 0.00 0.00 a.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 H*xxu%
01-G-02 (D) EQUIPMENT PURCHASES & REPLACEMENTS~POLICE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 =***x*x
01-1.-03 (D) Contracts 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.0
01-M-03 (D) Contracts 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18000.00 0.00 0.0
01-N-01 (D) advances — Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.Q0 **xx*»*

FUND SUB-TOTAL 55466.50 2472761.00 0.00 D.00 787529.96 1740697.54 609779.50 24.1




APPROPRIATICON STATUS REPORT Date: 08/03/15
Clinton Township [2015]

Appropriation Code/Name Carry-Over Appropriated Net Net Encumbered Unencumbered YTD Amount YTD %
Amount Amount Transfers aAdvances Amount Balance Spent Spent
Fund: 02 - MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE TAX
02-B-01 {D}) Salaries 0.00 20000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20000.00 0.00 0.0
02-D-01 {D} Advances - Out ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 *rxxx
02-E-01 {D} TRANSFERS ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ***x%%
FUND SUB-TOTAL 0.00 20000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20000.00 0.00 0.0
Fund: 03 - GASQLINE TAX
03-B-01 {D} Salaries 0.00 80000.00 0.00 0.00 10469.77 69530.23 10469.77 13.1
03-D-01 {D}) Advances - Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00C 0.00 0.00 *x***
03-E-01 {D) TRANSFER 0.60C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 #**x*+
FUND SUB-TOTAL 0.00 80000.00 0.00 0.00 10469.77 69530.23 10469.77 13.1
Fund: 04 - ROAD AND BRIDGE
04-A-02 (D) Employer's Retirement Contribution 0.00 35000.00 0.00 0.00 11622.51 23977.49 11022,51 31.5
04-A-03 {D) Workmen's Compensation 0.00 20000.00 0.00 0.00 3385.09 16614.921 3385.09 16.9
04-A-04 {D) Tools & Equipment 0.00 25000.090 0.00 0.00 22278.71 2721.29 2625.68 10.5
04-A~-04A (D) Major new teceols and Equip. 0.00 75000.00 0.00 0.00 70000.00 5000.00 35.41 0.0
04-2~05 (D) Supplies 0.00 55000.00 0.00 0.00 53019.00 1981.00 6234.54 11.3
04-A-05A (D) gas-fuel 0.00 20000.00 0.00 0.00 18199.25 1800.75 4683.97 23.4
04-A-06 (D) Repairs 0.00 30000.00 Q.00 0.00 28688.51 1311.49 2569,39 8.6
04--a-07 (D) Maintenance of Eguipment 0.00 35000.00 0,00 0.00 34105.90 894,10 2243.83 6.4
04-2-09 (D) Utilities 0.00 25000.00 0.00 0.00 23739.72 1260.28 2661.84 10.6
04-A-10 (D) Insurance 0.00 100000.00 0.00 0.00 23068.52 76931.48 23068.52 23.1
04-2-10A (D) Insurance HRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 #k*xx
04-A-10B (D) Insurance Ctarma 0.00 20000.00 G.00 0.00 10158.00 9842.00 10158.00 50.8
04-38-13 (D) Other Expense 0.00 130000.00 G.00 0.00 129511.03 488,97 18869.04 14.5
04-A-14 (D} Transfers 0.00 0.c0 0.co G.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Fx**xx
04-2-15 (D} AUDITOR & TREASURER FEES ON TAXES 0.00 10000.00 0.00 0.60 2055.90 7944.10 2055.80 20.6
04-A-15A (D} DRETAC / LANDBANK 0.00 500G.00 0.00 0.0C 984.62 4015.38 984.62 19.7
04-np-15B (D)} REFUND ON TAXES 0.00 5000.00 0.00 0.0C 0.00 5000.00 0.00 a.0
04-B-01 (D} Salaries 0.00 106000.00 0.00 0.00 68982.89 31017.11 68982.89 69.0
04-B-02 (D} Materials 0.00 70000.00 0.00 0.00 68407 .51 1592.49 17864.08 25.5
04-D-01 (D) Advances - Qut 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Hxdkx*
FUND SUB-TOTAL 0.00 760000.00 0.00 0.00 567607.16 192392.84 177445.31 23.3
Fund: 0% - POLICE DISTRICT
09-A-01 (D) Salaries .00 650000.00 -30000.00 0.00 362380.46 257419.54 362580.46 58.5
09-A-01A (D) DISPATCHING FRANKLIN CQUNTY 0.00 36000.00 0.00 0.00 35322.36 677.64 18054.08 50,2
09-A~02 (D) Employer's Retirement Contribution 0.00 118000.00 0.00 0.00 62626.69 55373.31 62626.69 53.1
09-A-03 (D) Werkmen's Compensation 0.00 12000.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 0.00 12000.00 100.0
09-A-07 {D} Tcols and Eguipment 827.60 40000.00 0.00 0.00 40350.09 477.51 5117.69 12.5
09-A-072 {D) Major Equip and Tools 27367.00 34000.00 0.00 0.00 61367.00 0.00 27875.07 45.4
09-5A-08 {D} Supplies 1226.63 40000.00 0.00 0.00 38609.35 2617.28 20474.91 49.7
09-A-08A (D) gas-fuel 0.00 52000.00 0.00 0.00 51685.45 314.55 18553.55 35.7
C9-A-09 (D) Repairs 0.00 40000.00 Q.00 0.00 40000.00 0.00 15671.50 39.2
09-A-12 (D) Insurance 0.00 113000.00 30000.00 0.00 62031.15 80968.85 62031.15 43.4
09-A-12A (D) Insurance HRA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 wxxk*
09-A~12B (D) Insurance Otarma 0.00 12000.00 0.00 0.00 12000.00 0.00 12000.00 100.0
09-A-13 (D) Training 0.00 6000.C0 0.00 0.00 6000.00 0.00 1079.70 18,0
09-A-14 (D) Other Expenses 0.00 44000.00 0.00 0.00 43044 ,22 55.78 10207.43 23.2
0%-2-14A (D) OTHER EXPENSES LEGAL FEES 0.00 4000.00 c.00 g.co 0.00 4000.00 0.00 0.0
09-A-14B (D} Other Expenses Utilities 0.00 5000.00 0.00 0.00 4864.14 135.86 2484.50 49.8




APPROPRIATION STATUS REPORT Date: 08/03/15
Clinton Township [2015]

Appropriation Code/Name Carry-0QOver BAppropriated Net Net Encumbered Unencumbered YTD Amount YTD %
Amount Amount Transfers Advances Amount Balance Spent Spent
Fund: 09 - POLICE DISTRICT
09-A-14C (D} REFUND ON TAXES 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.0
09-p-14D (D) DRETAC / LANDBANK Q.00 4600.00 0.00 0.00 2595.06 2004.9%4 2595.06 56.4
09-A-14T (D} AUDITCR & TREASURER FEES ON TAXES 0.00 12000.00 0.00 0.00 5409.4%6 6590.54 5409.46 45.1
09-A-15 (D) Advances - Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 *#rk*
09-A-16 (D} TRANSFERS-OUT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 xxxx#
FUND SUB-TOTAL 29421.23 12233100.00 0.00 0.00 841385.43 411135.80 638771.25 51.0
Fund: 10 - FIRE DISTRICT
10-A-01 (D) Salaries 0.00 200000.00 c.00 0.00 502794.97 397205.03 502794.97 55.8
10-A-0iA (D) CITY OF CCLUMBUS DISPATCHING 0.00 32127.29 0.00 0.00 5524.36 26602.93 5524.36 17.2
10-a-02 (D) Employer's Retirement Ceontribution 0.00 150000.00 0.00 Q.00 663189.19 83810.81 66189.19 44.1 5
10-A-03 (D) Workmen's Compensation 0.00 64663.43 0.00 0.00 14429.69 50233.74 14429.69 22.3
10-A-04 (D) Assessments and Contributions Q.00 6527.30 0.00 Q.00 0.00 6527.30 0.00 0.0
10-A-0Q6A (D) MAJOR EQUIPMENT NEW 0.00 222980.76 0.00 0.00 16105.64 206875.12 0.00 0.0 §
10-A-07 (D) Utilities 0.00 20000.60 0.00 0.00 19166.97 833.03 5558.51 27.8
10-A-08 (D) Tools and Egquipment 0.00 141000.060C 0.00 0.00 100145.31 40854.692 4587.89 3.3 |
10-A-09% (D) Supplies 9778.19 200000.006 0.00 0.0C 125523.52 B4254.67 19629.83 9.4 |
10-A-08%A (D) gas-fuel ¢.00 50000.00 0.00 .00 49008.66 991,34 17129.68 34.3
10-A~10 (D) Repairs ¢.00 2400006.00 0.00 .00  :111000.00 129000.00 23915.17 10.0
10-A-11 (D) SERVICE CONTRACT-UFPPER ARLINGTON G.00 10000.00 0.00 .00 10000,00 0.00 10000.00 100.0
16-A-14 (D) Insurance 0.00 150000.00 0.00 0.00 57692.76 92307.24 57692.76 38.5
10-A-14A (D) Insurance HRA 0.GG 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 H*Ext
10-A-148 (D) Insurance Otarma 0.00 20000.00 0.00 0.00 198817.00 183.00 19817.00 99.1
10-A-15 {D) Other Expenses 0.00 250000.00 0.00 0.00 106522.70 143477.30 46103.21 18.4
10-2-15& (D) Other Expenses Legal fees 0.00 15000.00 0.00 0.00 1197.00 13803.00 11987.00 8.0
10-A-15B (D} REFUND ON TAXES 0.00 10000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10000.00 0.00 0.0
10-A-15D (D) DRETAC / LANDBANK 0.00 25000.00 0.00 0.00 2776.98 22223.02 2776.98 11i.1
10-A-15T (D) AUDITOR & TREASURER FEES ON TAXES 0.00 25000.00 0.00 0.00 5831.83 19168.17 5831.83 23.3
10-A-16 {D) Advances - Out 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 ****xx
10-B~17 (D) TRANSFERS-QUT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0Q *xxxx
FUND SUB-TOTAL 9778.19 2532298.78 0.00 0.00 1213726,58 1328350.39 803178.07 31.6
Fund: 23 -~ PERMISSIVE MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE TAX
23-A-08 (D) TRANSFERS OUT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 C.C0 0.00 ***x**
23-A-09 (D) ADVANCES OUT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 g.c0 0.00 =*xx**
23~-B-01 (D) SALARIES PUBLIC WORKS 0.00 64000.00 0.00 0.00 12622,54 51377.46 12622.54 19.7
FUND SUB-TOTAL 0.00 64000,00 0.00 0.00 12622 ,54 51377.46 12622.54 19.7
Fund: 2B - AMBULANCE & EMRERGENCY MEDICAL FUND
28-A-01 (D} SALARIES & WAGES 0.00 300000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300000.00 0.00 0.0
28-4-05 (D} TOOLS AND EQUIP 0.00 164951.11 .00 0.00 1000%4.68 64856.43 1094, 68 0.7
28-A-06 (D) SUPPLIES 0.00 150000.00 Cc.00 0.00 109060.35 40939.65 24806.05 16.5
28-a-07 (D) REPAIRS 0.00 108951.13 0.00 0.00 99000¢.00 9951.13 2780.80 2.6
28-a~09 (D) MISCELLANEQUS Q.00 1596789.70 0.00 0.00 11377¢.35 46019,35 28731.02 18.0
28-n-10 (D) TRANSFERS-QUT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ***&+
28-A-11 (D) ADVANCES 0.00 0.00 0.00C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 *xxxx

FUND SUB-TOTAL 0.00 883691.94 0.00 0.00 421925.38 461766.56 57412.55 6.5




Appropriation Code/Name

30~-A~01A

32-A-01
32-A-11
32-A-12

{D)

(D)
(D)
{D}

Fund: 30A - ODNR NATURE WORKS
ODNR NATURE WORKS

FUND SUB-TOTAL

Fund: 32 - LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST FUND
FOR PURCHASES

TRANSFER IN

ADVANCES OUT

FUND SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

APPROPRIATION STATUS REPORT

Clinton Township [2015}

Carry-Over
Amcunt

44070.,00
0.00

0.00
44070.00
138735.92

Appropriated
Amount

155.00
155.00

4105,08
0.00

0.00
4105.08
8040111.80

Net
Transfers

0.00
0.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

CcCOoOOoOOoOoO

Net Encumbered Unencumbered YTD Amount YTD $

Date:

Advances Amount Balance Spent
0.00 Q.00 155.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00
0.00 45921.60 2253.48 45921.60
0,00 ¢.00 ¢.00 0.00
0.00 a.c0 C.00 0.00
0.00 45921.60 2253.48 45921.60
0.00 3901188.42 4277652.30 2355600.59

08/03/15

Spent




Account
Number

01-A
01-B
01-C
01-D
01-E
01-F
01-G
01-H
01-1
01-L
01~-N
01-p
01-0
01l-R
0l-s
01-T
Q1-u

02-A
02-C

03-A
03-C

04-A
04-B
04-D
04-F
04-G
04-H
04-I

09-A
09-B
09-C
08-D
09-F
09-G
09-H
09-I

Fund:

FUND

Fund:

FUND

Fund:

FUND

Fund:

FUND

Fund:

FUND

Account Name
01 - GENERAL

General Property Tax

General Tangible Personal Property

Estate Tax (Gross)

Local Govermment and State Tncome Tax

STATE REIMBURSEMENT CF TAXES
Ligquor Permit Fees

Cigarette License Fees and Fines
Gifts and Donations

Interest

Fees

Adjustments and Refunds

Other

Transfers

Rollback and Homestead

Advances - In

JOINT ECON DEVEL ZONE
COOPERATIVE ECON DEVEL AGREEMENT
S5UB~TOTAL

02 - MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE TAX
Motor Vehicle Tax

INTEREST

SUB~TOTAL

03 - GASOLINE TAX
Gasoline Tax
INTEREST
SUB-TOTAL

04 -~ ROAD AND BRIDGE

General Property Tax -~ Real Estate and Trailer (Gross)

{Gross)

Tangibhle Personal Property Tax (Gross)

STATE REIMBURSEMENT OF TAXES

Other

Transfers

Rollback and Homestead
Advances - In
SUB-TOTAL

09 - POLICE DISTRICT

General Property Tax - Real Estate
(Gross)

Tangible Personal Property Tax
Fees
STATE REIMBURSMENETS OF TAXES

Other

Transfers

Rollkack and Homestead
Advances - In
SUB-TCTAL

{Gross)

RECETPT ACCOUNT STATUS REPORT
Clinton Township [2015}

Account
RBudget

33456.43
3500.00
2000.00

120000.00
0.00
10000.00
380.00
1800.00
20000.00
0.00

0.00
40000.00
0.00
2038.44
0.00
252000.00
18C0000.00
2285174 .87

5450.00C
0.0C
5450.00

78040.00
0.00
78040.00

302944,17
1%8022.19
0.00
2200.00
0.00
22520.20
0.00
346686.56

729028.92
79877.86
22000.00
0.00
35000.00
0.00
538570.55
G.c0o

994477,33

Net
Transfers

0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.0C
0.00
G.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0,00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Q.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
¢.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.060
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net
Advances

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
G.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Amount
Received

1590%9.03
1730.07
0.00
85282.92
Q.00
9659.30
559.68
0.90
24919.22
0.00

0.00
40373.49
G.00
1019.87
0.00
314843.49
1078827.16
1573324 .23

6239.15
513.80
6752.95

50526.95
256.80
50783.85

146170.28
106131.09
0.00
1003.72
0.00
11260.51
0.00
168045.60

385095.0¢6
55938.93
15649.00
0.00
39981.04
0.00
29284.58
0.00
525948.61

Date:

Balance
Due

17547. 40
1769.93
2000.00

34717.08

0.00
340.70
~-179.68
1800.900
-4919,22
0.00

0.00
-573.49
0.0C
1018.57
4.060
-62843.49
721172.84
711850.64

27513.05
~256.90
27256.15

156773.89
8411.10
0.00
1196.28
0.G0
11258.69
0.00
177640,96

413933.86
23938.93
6351.00
0.00
-4981.04
Q.00
29285.97
0.00
468528.72

08/03/15

YTD %
Received

il4.5
ok e ok ok

123.9

64.7

E

65.1

48.2
55.8

*kkkk

i5.6

*hkkk*x

50.0

EE X RS

48.8

48.2
70.0
71.1

P
114.2

* % % KX

50.0

L

52.9




RECEIPT ACCOUNT STATUS REPORT Date: 08/03/15
Clinten Township [2015]

Account Account Net Net Amount Balance YTD %
Number Account Name Budget Transfers Advances Received Due Received
Ffund: 10 - FIRE DISTRICT
10-A General Property Tax - Real Estate (Gross) 867255.49 0.00 0.00 417009.55 450245.94 48.1
10-B Tangible Personal Property Tax (Gross) 139166.45 0.00 0.00 79583.22 59583.23 57.2
10-D STATE REIMBURSEMENT OF TAXES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 FE Kk K
10-E Other 20000.00 0.00 0.00 3072.37 16527.63 15.4
10-F Transfers 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 *okok ok ok
10-G Rollback and Homestead 60948.23 0.00 0.00 30474,37 30473.86 50.0
10-H Advances - In 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 A KKK
10-T EMS GRANT 2009-2010 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 *oxkokk
FUND SUB-TOTAL 1087370.17 0.00 0.00 530132.51 557230.606 48.8
Fund: 23 - PERMISSIVE MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE TAX
23-B INTEREST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 KEEH K
23-C COUNTY TAX 26400.00 0.00 0.00 15947.35 10452.65 60.4
FUND SUB-TOTAL 26400.00 0.00 0.00 15947.35 10452.65 60.4
Fund: 28 - AMBULANCE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL FUND
28-A CHARGES FOR AMB & EMER MED SERVICE 370000.00 0.00 .00 358783.47 11206.53 97.0
28-B OTHER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 *ok ok k%
FUND SUB~-TOTAL 370000.00 0.00 0.00 358793.47 11206.53 97.0

Fund: 30A - ODNR NATURE WORKS

30-AA ODNR NAUTRE GRANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Fk ok kek

30-AB TOWNSHIP SHARE OF NATURE GRANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Erx KK
FUND SUB-TOTAL 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 w ok ok ok k
Fund: 32 - LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST FUND

32-A CONFISCATED FUNDS 0.00 0.00 0.00 2548.05 ~2548.05 FAERE

32-D TRANSFERS IN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 FEEEK
FUND SUB-TOTAL 0.00 Q.00 0.00 2548.05 -2548.05 ol

TOTAL ALL FUNDS 5183598.93 0.00 0.00 3233283.62 1960315.31 62.3




